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Yue6Hble NpeameTs!

9a

AHBAPb

DEBPA/Ib

MAPT

ANPE/Ib

10 11

16

17

27

28

29

11

20

21

26

20

9

11

21 2 5 12 13 14

17

Pycckuit A3bik, 54 4

K/pab. 2

M3NOXK. 2

JlnTepatypa, 54 4

K/pab. 2

coy-e 3

K/pab. 5

PopaHas autepatypa, 18 u.

WHOCTpaHHbIN A3bIK (aHrA.), 54 4

K/pab. 6

K/pab. 6

K/pab. 2 [k/pab.5

k/pab. 5

Anrebpa, 54 4

K/pab. 6

K/pab. 5

K/pab. 5

FeomeTpus, 36 4

K/pab. 2

K/pab. 2

BEPOATHOCTb M CTAaTUCTHKA, 18 u.

K/pab. 5

NHpopmaTtuka, 18 4.

K/pab. 4

WUctopus, 54 4

K/pab. 5

K/pab. 5

K/pab. 5

0O6uecTBo3HaHue, 18 4

Feorpagua, 36 4

K/pab. 2

k/pab. 3

Buonorua, 36 4

®dusmka, 54 4

K/pab. 3

k/pab. 3

Xvummsa, 36 4

K/pab. 4

K/pab. 4

Dusnyeckan Kynbtypa, 54 4

Tpya, (texHonorus), 18 4.

0B3P, 184

YcnosHble 0603HaueHUA

desepanbHblil ypoBeHb
pernoHanbHblil yposeHb
WKO/IbHbIM yPOBEHb



Wroro3a2n/r |Utoro %

19 20 21

56

56

0

9,3

K/pab. 5 7,4

K/pab. 2 8,3

56

56

K/pab. 2 7,4

0

56

0

37

56

0

0

olo|o|nv|v|o|n|o|a |k w|s|v]o|w]|w

0




Yue6Hble npeameTs!

96

AHBAPb

DEBPA/Ib

MAPT

ANPE/Ib

MAWA

10 11 16 17

27

28

29

11

20 21

24

20

9

11

21

10

12

14

PyccKui A3bik, 54 4

K/pab. 2

M3N0XK. 3

k/pab. 2

Jlntepatypa, 54 4

k/pab. 2

coy-e 3

K/pab. 4

PopaHas auTepatypa, 18 u.

WHOCTpaHHbIM A3bIK (aHrA.), 54 4

K/pab. 6

k/pab. 6

K/pab. 2 [k/pab.5

Anrebpa, 54 4

K/pab. 6

K/pab. 5

K/pab. 4

k/pab. 5

leomeTpus, 36 4

k/pab. 2

K/pab. 2

BEPOATHOCTb M CTAaTUCTMKA, 36 4.

K/pab. 2

NHpopmaTtuka, 18 4.

K/pab. 4

WUctopus, 54 4

K/pab. 5

K/pab. 5

K/pab. 5

0O6uecTBo3HaHue, 18 4

Feorpadua, 36 4

K/pab. 2

K/pab. 2

Buonorua, 36 4

®dusmka, 54 4

K/pab. 3

k/pab. 2

Xvmma, 36 4

k/pab. 4

k/pab. 2

Dusnyeckan Kynbtypa, 54 4

Tpya, (texHonorus), 18 4.

0B3P, 184

YcnosHble 0603HaueHUA

desepanbHblil ypoBeHb
pernoHanbHblil yposeHb

WKO/IbHbIN yPOBEHb

8uA paboTbl/Ne ypoka



19

20

WUrorosa2n/r

WUroro %

5,6

5,6

0

K/pab. 5

9,3

7,4

K/pab. 2

83

5,6

5,6

K/pab. 2

7,4

5,6

3,7

5,6

olo|o|n|v|o|v|o|s|r |k w|s|u]o|w|w




Yue6Hble NpeameTb!

9B

AHBAPb

DEBPA/Ib

MAPT

ANPE/Ib

MAW

10

13 17

27

28

29

11

17 21

26

6 17 20

9 11

21

10

12

13

14

PyccKui A3bik, 54 4

K/pab. 2

M3N0X. 5

K/pab. 3

Jlntepatypa, 54 4

K/pab. 2

coy-e 3

k/pab. 5

PopaHas auTepatypa, 18 u.

WHOCTpaHHbIM A3bIK (aHrA.), 54 4

K/pab. 6

k/pab. 6

k/pab. 4 [k/pab. 4

Anrebpa, 54 4

K/pab. 6

K/pab. 3

K/pab. 5

leomeTpus, 36 4

K/pab. 2

k/pab. 5

BEPOATHOCTb M CTAaTUCTMKA, 36 4.

k/pab. 5

NHpopmaTtuka, 18 4.

K/pab. 4

WUctopus, 54 4

K/pab. 5

K/pab. 5

K/pab. 2

0O6uecTBo3HaHue, 18 4

Feorpadua, 36 4

K/pab. 3

k/pab. 3

Buonorua, 36 4

®dusmka, 54 4

K/pab. 3

K/pab. 4

Xvmma, 36 4

K/pab. 4

K/pab. 3

Dusnyeckan Kynbtypa, 54 4

Tpya, (texHonorus), 18 4.

0B3P, 184

YcnosHble 0603HaueHUA

denepanbHbIit ypoBeHb

perMoHanbHbli yposeHb

WKONbHbIN

8uA paboTbl/Ne ypoka

yposeHb



WUrorosa 2 WUroro %

16 17 19 20 21|n/r

5,6

5,6

0

K/pab. 3 9,3

K/pab. 5 k/pab. 2 9,3

k/pab. 3 8,3

5,6

5,6

K/pab. 3 7,4

5,6

3,7

5,6

olo|o|n|v|o|v|o|s|r |k w|u|u|o|w|w
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